

## Inbox Expo 2025 Announced: Leading Email Marketing Event Returns May 21-23 in Austin, TX

Inbox 2025 is May 21-23 in Austin, TX! Early bird tickets are now \$100 off. Speaker applications are open until Jan 17. Details: InboxExpo.com.

AUSTIN, TX, UNITED STATES, December 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Email Industries announced that Inbox Expo 2025 will take place from May 21-23, 2025, in Austin, Texas. Building on the success of previous years, Inbox Expo



2025 promises to be bigger and better, offering more opportunities to connect, collaborate, and innovate with the brightest minds in email marketing.

This three-day event will feature an expanded program of engaging keynotes, interactive



Inbox Expo 2025 is designed to bring together the best in the email marketing industry. With more opportunities to connect and learn, this year's event will set a new benchmark for collaboration."

Scott Hardigree

sessions, live entertainment, and networking opportunities tailored to marketers, technologists, and thought leaders looking to stay ahead in the ever-evolving world of email marketing.

Scott Hardigree, founder of Email Industries, said, "Inbox Expo 2025 is designed to bring together the best in the email marketing industry. With more opportunities to connect and learn, this year's event will set a new benchmark for innovation and collaboration."

Early Bird Tickets Now Available: Early bird tickets are now

on sale, offering a \$100 discount for a limited time.

Call for Speakers Now Open: Inbox Expo is excited to announce that <u>speaker applications</u> are now open. Applications will close on January 17, 2025.

Stay tuned for additional announcements, including agenda details and confirmed speakers.

For more details on the event, to submit a speaker application, or to secure your early bird tickets, visit inboxexpo.com.

Scott Hardigree
Email Industries
+1 706-426-1970
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/769439417

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.